
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited to total does not match prepare FV for debit or credit.2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment' . 3. Purchase Offrcer can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000i- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach fV, Offrce copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount

trylq f>a,
Prepared by: SOWMYADate.

YDa + t{
PO / WO Date. 8[q/-POAVO no.

l,Q r+. Supplier Name
9s ILD .

POAVO amount

I t{Y
I

A
Project 6vo.-Firm/Company

BillDate Bill amountSl. No. BillNo. I

lolq 1rc. I r t"( 5)-I
I atq tl

I
2

J

4

f, q s+-Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

DC matches MRNDC. Date MRN No.Sl. No. DC No

/ves 
o No

lblq, lq-a 6xsfI Itrol
nYes o NoI2.

oYes o NoJ

aYes n No4.

Amount C -Other Debits :

lr9t* '/Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

,.qr+AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E):

es n Excess received n Short received n Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AVO

Fes tr No G.ptained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

@iable limits a No (explained below)Excess / short material received

balance material'o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

sYes-Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

19.9.2020Payment - due date

Remarks:

Accountant Accounts
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

billlffi
,Approved

by
Purchase
Offrcer

A

c4 VIbw':h,t Yr4Sigt:

\\lilSltliE*beuDate

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above I ,00,000/-

B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs'

I

Amount B -Other Credits :

,-aA',



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
r\ ! #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion" M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruM: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

for Summit Sales

1of I :1049-2020

Invoice No. 13144Customer Details

lnvoice Date. l0-09-2020

PO No. 70244

PO Date. 08-09-2020

Req ID 59697

Req Date 07-09-2020

Loc ReqNo 13019

GV Discovery Center Pvt Ltd

sy no I 19,191, synergy square I

GSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

Rate Gross Tary.Yo TaxAmtDescription of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

5 195 975.00 l8 175.504108 - Consumables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos

20 Ltrs

5 52. 260.00 l8 46.804108 - Consumables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos

Std

I

I

I

I

1,235.00Total Taxable AmountSGSTIGST CGST

Total lnvoice Amountll t.15lll.15

Rupees : One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Seven and Paise Thirty Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised ,*-"/

222.30

1.4s7.30



Page(s) I Of I

From Cdmpany :

Kand Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax All taxes included in above price.

Delivery Date Next Working DaY.

Delivery Location 1 19, 191 Synergy Square 1

Phone.

Penality For DelaY Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be bome by us'

1-ztlarrantY Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Purchase Order
08-09-2020 I 2:24:02 Origin

G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-LBl/3&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad-50003

G S T No. : 36AAHCG494OKLZC

lf!]|ilffitilililt
08.09.20 t2:t5:O9

1

2

0ther Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

For G Y DfuYerY Ceater hrt Ltd

Authorlsed Signatory

Name

We reserye the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specificationsAbove order for site use purpose'

NA

NA

Nil

Accepted the above Terms And condltlons

For SuErrrt Srhs Ll'P

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5- 4- L87 / 3&4,II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secu nderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I 96t8244433

Doc No 70244 13019

Doc Date oa-09-2020

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

Nil

08-09-2020

Supply

AmountDisor6 GSTQtv R.ateItem Name
306.80

306.800.00

0.00 18.00

18.005.00

5.00 52.00

52.00

mables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos

20 Ltrs

4108 - Consumables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos

std

4108 -

613.60Total Order Value . . .

and: Six Hu

Name
Dale]. JJ-



For

Note: On receipt of material at site inward number and date in last 2 columns.

7

Date: 07-09-2020CompanyName: GVDC
14;00Site & Phase SYNERGY I19,191 Time:

13019Supplier Req. No.

A4 Lq*Material required before date: Urgent ID No.

DateNo Description Size Quantity Units Inward No

05 No'sI Water Bubbles 20(lts)

STD 05 No's
2

Water Bottles

J

+0 aqq4
I)vED

5

Lr

,i lmc I
6

-n RIKH t

hqg!tslpM I

lY>r-
9

IO

Remarks: FOR SITE USE PURPOSE.

Srinivas KumarNidhi Approved byPrepared By

07.09.20Sign. & Date01.09.20Sign.& Date



Cusfomer Details DCNo il l0l
GV Discovery Center Pvt Ltd

sy no I 19,l9l, synerry square I

GSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC

DC Date l0-09-2020

PO No. 70244

PO Date. 08-09-2020

Req ID 59697

Req Date 07-09-2020

toc Req No 13019

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aty
I 4108 - Consumables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos 5

2 4108 - Consumables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos 5

,1

4

(

7

8

9

l0

ll
t2

l3

t4

l5

16

t7

l8

19

2C

2t

22

23

24

2: v"'
26

27

28

29

30

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / customer / Transporter - Copy GSTIN/UIU: 36ACQF S2044C[Z7

for Summit Sales
-r)

l of 1 : 1049-2020

o

(J

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction o Authorised

t

'.1 f.



TA*INV.ICE 
,'i. (

\ #54-187t3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTIN .II\[I: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

for Summit Sales

lofl:10{9-2020

Cusfomer Details Invoice No. 13144

Invoice Date. l0-09-2020

PONo. 70244

PO Date. 08-09-2020

Req ID 59697

Req Date 07-09-2020

, GV Discovery Center Pvt Ltd

sy no I I 9, I 9 l, synergy square I

GSTIN : 36AAHCG494OKIZC
Loc Req No r 3019

HSN/SAC ary Gross TaxYo Tax AmtDescription of Goods Rate

5 195.00 975.00 l8 175.50I 4108 - Consumables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos

20 Ltrs

5 52.00 260.00 l8 46 802 4108 - Consumables - Water Bottle - NA - Nos

Std

3

4

5

6

'7

8

9

l0

ll

t2

13

l4

l5

1,235.00 222.30CGST SGST Total Taxable AmountIGST

1,457.30lll.l5 Total lnvoice Amountlll.l5
Rupees : One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Seven and Paise Thirty Only \r

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signaary


